RePublic Schools

A\

REPUBLIC
SCHOOLS

RePublic Board February Meeting

Date and Time
Thursday February 28, 2019 at 10:00 AM CST

Location

4011 Armory Oaks Dr., Nashville, TN 37204 or 4270 Interstate 55 North Frontage Rd, Jackson, MS 39211

Agenda

|. Opening Items
A. Record Attendance and Guests
B. Call the Meeting to Order
C. Approve Minutes

Il. CEO Update
A. Plans for the Senior Class
B. Academic Focus for 2nd Semester

C. Upcoming: Schools + Sector

lll. Committee Updates
A. Review Committee Assignments + Purpose
B. Committee Updates

1. Development
2. Finance

3. Academics
4. Governance

C. Board on Track Usage

IV. Deep Dive: Marketing + Communications

A. Communications Plan for RePublic

V. Closing Items

A. Adjourn Meeting

Approve Minutes

FYI
FYI
FYI

FYI
FYI

FYI

FYI

Vote

Powered by BoardOnTrack

Stewart Hood
Stewart Hood
Stewart Hood

Abigail Rockey
Abigail Rockey
Abigail Rockey

Stewart Hood

Abigail Rockey

Abigail Rockey

Megan Cole

10:00 AM
3m
2m

5m

10:10 AM
7m
1M1 m

7m

10:35 AM
5m

15 m

5m

11:00 AM
25m

11:25 AM

lofl



