

RePublic Schools

RePublic Board February Meeting

Date and Time

Thursday February 28, 2019 at 10:00 AM CST

Location

4011 Armory Oaks Dr., Nashville, TN 37204 or 4270 Interstate 55 North Frontage Rd, Jackson, MS 39211

Agenda	Purpose	Presenter	Time
	ruipose	riesentei	Tillie
I. Opening Items			10:00 AM
A. Record Attendance and Guests		Stewart Hood	3 m
B. Call the Meeting to Order		Stewart Hood	2 m
C. Approve Minutes	Approve Minutes	Stewart Hood	5 m
II. CEO Update			10:10 AM
A. Plans for the Senior Class	FYI	Abigail Rockey	7 m
B. Academic Focus for 2nd Semester	FYI	Abigail Rockey	11 m
C. Upcoming: Schools + Sector	FYI	Abigail Rockey	7 m
III. Committee Updates			10:35 AM
A. Review Committee Assignments + Purpose	FYI	Stewart Hood	5 m
B. Committee Updates	FYI	Abigail Rockey	15 m
 Development Finance Academics Governance 			
C. Board on Track Usage	FYI	Abigail Rockey	5 m
IV. Deep Dive: Marketing + Communications			11:00 AM
A. Communications Plan for RePublic	FYI	Megan Cole	25 m
V. Closing Items			11:25 AM
A. Adjourn Meeting	Vote		